
1 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 4 106.54 54.46 52.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 1 0

2 2A+3T< < 6.66 -0.34 6.32-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.722 2 2 1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 2 0 0 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.29 7.591 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 0 2 1

8 3Sq q 4.73 X -1.00 3.73-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 2 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 3 2 2 1

11 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.391 1 1 1 0

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 1 0

51.65 54.46

Composition 2.67 6.506.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 6.506.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75

52.08

2 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名城大学 5 93.46 49.09 45.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.70 8.202 2 2 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.120 0 0 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 2 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

7 3Lzq+2T+2Lo q 9.79 X -1.18 8.61-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.80 4.41-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 1 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

12 CSp1 1.40 0.05 1.451 1 -1 0 0

51.33 49.09

Composition 2.67 5.585.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.585.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.835.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50

45.37

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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3 木  南  沙  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 3 81.89 38.16 44.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.80 3.94-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.80 2.64-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 2 1 1

5 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.42 2.74-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 0 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 1 2

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 1 2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 0 0 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 2 2 1

11 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-3 0 0 0 -4

12 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 2 2 2

38.64 38.16

Composition 2.67 5.505.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.585.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.675.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50

44.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 北  條      楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 2 69.90 32.27 37.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-5 -5 -1 0 -5

4 3T<+1Eu+2S < 5.16 -0.67 4.49-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 -1 0 1 0

7 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.69 4.52-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

9 1A+2T< < 2.35 X -0.29 2.06-3 -3 -4 -2 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

11 2A< < 2.90 X -0.62 2.28-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

12 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 1 0

36.23 32.27

Composition 2.67 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.924.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

37.63

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子

第58回中部日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第34回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2025年)中部ブロック選考会

Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/03/23 16:17 Page 2



5 Maral-Erdene GANSUKH

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mongolian S.U. 1 57.05 24.89 33.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

5 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 -0.04 3.06-3 0 -1 0 0

7 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.76 X 0.00 1.76-1 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

9 1A+2T< < 2.35 X -0.26 2.09-4 -2 -3 -2 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 2 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.17-2 0 1 1 0

12 CSp3 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 0 0 -1

27.65 24.89

Composition 2.67 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.003.75 4.25 4.75 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.25

33.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子

第58回中部日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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